Programmanr. 22
28-12-2017 - 20:21

Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Jongens, 100m rugslag

MZ&PC
Maastricht

Jeugdlen?2
Startlijst Finale

naam
Finale A
Max van Marum
Stefan Tomicic
Luuk Roosen
Raf Hendriks
Niels de Boer
Luuk Smits
Bart Muselaers
Renger Bootsma

O~NOO O~ WNPE

Finale B
1 Lars Kerremans

Lex Carter
lwan Hobus
Daniél Vlijt

Bart Snel
Joost Geerdink

oO~NO O WDN

Reserve inschrijvingen

Bastian Renshoff
Guy Hungens

Jean Carlos de la Court

Maikel van der Linden

vereniging

Zwemclub Eijsden

RZ

Zwemclub Eijsden
Hellas-Glana

Eurode Kerkrade
Tempo Valkenswaard
Octopus

Octopus

Hellas-Glana

ZV De Aalscholver
Hellas-Glana

RZL

HzZPC

Tempo Valkenswaard
De Waalstroom

Zv Kimbria

Octopus
Tempo Valkenswaard

inschrijftijd

1:04.52
1:01.35
1:00.02

59.49

59.50
1:00.53
1:03.16
1:04.88

1:07.88
1:07.65
1:07.29
1:05.02
1:07.18
1:07.54
1:07.67
1:08.20

1:08.38
1:08.46

200103501
200101271
200100577
200100879
200001977
200001015
200100865
200002563

200100305
200005539
200001275
200104023
200100183
200001767
200002467
200003797

200001261
200101697

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Koo A SpEEdo. >  sonmoxms
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